7,227,935,252  4,105,556,857  644,938,858  11,978,430,967

(b) Credit risk (Cont’d)

42. RISK MANAGEMENT (CONT’D)

Internal credit risk ratings

ABC Banking Corporation Ltd  187

AR2023-local-28-10-22-AM-part 160 error.indd   187 03/11/2022   12:11

NOTES TO THE FINANCIAL STATEMENTS

(b) Credit risk (Cont’d)
42. RISK MANAGEMENT (CONT’D)

Impairment assessment

Individually assessed allowances (Stage 3)

Collectively assessed allowance (Stage 1 and Stage 2)

   | ABC Banking Corporation Ltd  188

AR2023-local-28-10-22-AM-part 160 error.indd   188 03/11/2022   12:11

4. Incorporation of forward-looking information

Collectively assessed allowance (Stage 1 and Stage 2) (Cont’d)

Impairment assessment (Cont’d)

(b) Credit risk (Cont’d)

42. RISK MANAGEMENT (CONT’D)

ABC Banking Corporation Ltd  189

AR2023-local-28-10-22-AM-part 160 error.indd   189 03/11/2022   12:11

Analysis of inputs to the expected credit loss model under multiple economic scenarios

30 June 2022

Corporate
lending

Retail
lending

Financial
guarantees

 Undrawn
credit

facilities

Investment
securities at

FVOCI

 Investment
securities at

amortised cost
Other assets  Total

MUR MUR MUR MUR MUR MUR MUR MUR

Upside (30%)  58,569,234  4,782,822  53,576  2,013,268  1,207,042  1,203,822  503,057  68,332,821

Base case (40%)  81,289,064  8,838,882  78,146  3,084,894  1,609,391  1,605,098  670,740  97,176,215

Downside (30%)  64,321,859  11,117,500  65,353  2,847,466  1,207,042  1,203,822  503,056  81,266,098
Total  204,180,157  24,739,204  197,075  7,945,628  4,023,475  4,012,742  1,676,853  246,775,134

economic scenarios  957,498  2,641,998  1,710  233,392  -   -   -   3,834,598

30 June 2022

Corporate
lending

Retail
lending

Financial
guarantees

 Undrawn
credit

facilities

Investment
securities at

FVOCI

 Investment
securities at

amortised cost
 Other assets  Total

MUR MUR MUR MUR MUR MUR MUR MUR

Gross exposure  7,486,247,731  2,756,618,590  35,671,805  1,916,325,200  1,801,390,754  4,539,030,067  968,352,343 19,503,636,490
Expected credit
loss

Upside  195,230,780  15,942,739  178,588  6,710,893  4,023,475  4,012,742  1,676,853  227,776,070
Base case  203,222,659  22,097,206  195,365  7,712,236  4,023,475  4,012,742  1,676,853  242,940,536
Downside  214,406,198  37,058,333  217,843  9,491,554  4,023,475  4,012,742  1,676,853  270,886,998

Collectively assessed allowance (Stage 1 and Stage 2) (Cont’d)

4. Incorporation of forward-looking information (Cont’d)

Impairment assessment (Cont’d)

NOTES TO THE FINANCIAL STATEMENTS

(b) Credit risk (Cont’d)

42. RISK MANAGEMENT (CONT’D)

Actual Forecasted

Key drivers

Expected
credit loss
Scenario

Assigned
Weightage 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Upside 30% 106.9 91.0 94.7 100.8 106.7 111.3
Base case 40% 106.9 91.0 94.5 100.3 105.9 110.2
Downside 30% 106.9 91.0 94.3 99.8 105.1 109.1

Upside 30% -2.9% 37.3% -10.2% -31.3% -17.3% -16.1%
Base case 40% -2.9% 37.3% 3.3% -17.9% -3.8% -2.7%